
     

 

2025 LADY TROJANS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

    
       

Superintendent: Mr. Travis Fanning      Athletic Director: Richard Vasquez 
High School Principal: Sheree Bogany      Assistant Athletic Director: Dave Holmgreen 
       Athletic Trainer: Doc Wood 

Head Coach: Alan Burkett (aburkett@beevilleisd.net)  
Assistant Coaches:  Samantha Diaz Suarez & Saleen Flores  

Athletic Department:  361-362-6057 

DATE DAY OPPONET LOCATION  

1/25/25 Saturday S.G.A. & G.P. @G.P. (Turf)  Scrimmage 
10am 

1/28/25 Tuesday Goliad / Odem J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

Scrimmage 
@4pm/7pm 

            2/1/25 Saturday C.C. Ray J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

Scrimmage  
10am / 11am 

2/4/25 Tuesday  Flour Bluff  J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

Scrimmage  
4pm 5pm  

2/7/25 Saturday Kingsville @Kingsville (Dirt) Scrimmage  
5pm 6:30pm 

2/11/25 Tuesday Woodsboro J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

JV – 5pm 
Varsity - 7pm  

2/13-15/25  Thurs-Sat Wildcat Classic  Tourney TBA 
(Turf&Dirt) 

TBA 

2/15/2025 Saturday Woodsboro JV 
Tourney 

Woodsboro (Dirt) Tourney JV TBA 

2/18/25 Tuesday Odem  Odem (Dirt)  JV-5pm 
Var-7pm 

2/20-22/25 Thurs-Sat Varsity IWA 
Tournament 

IWA (TBA) 
(Turf&Dirt) 

TBA 

2/25/25 Tuesday London London H.S.  
(Dirt) 

JV-5:30pm 
Var-7pm 

2/27/25-3/01/25 Thurs-Sat  Victoria East Tourney 
JV & Var 

Victoria Sports 
Complex (Dirt)  

TBA 

3/7/25 Friday Rockport  
DISTRICT GAME 

J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

JV-5pm 
VAR-7pm 

3/10/25 Monday Sinton 
DISTRICT GAME 

Sinton (Turf) JV -12pm 
VAR- 2pm 

3/17/25 Monday TBA TBA TBA 

3/18/25 Tuesday  Calhoun 
DISTRICT GAME 

J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

JV-4:30pm  
VAR 6:30pm 

3/21/25 Friday TBA TBA TBA  

3/25/25  Tuesday Ingleside 
DISTRICT GAME 

Ingleside (Turf)  JV-5pm 
VAR-7pm 

4/01/25 Tuesday Rockport  
DISTRICT GAME 

Rockport (Dirt)  JV- 5pm   
Var-7pm 

4/04/25  Friday Sinton 
DISTRICT GAME 

J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

JV-5pm    
Var-7pm 

4/08/25 Tuesday Calhoun 
DISTRICT GAME 

Calhoun (Dirt) JV-4:30pm 
   Var-6:30pm 

4/11/25 Friday Ingleside 
DISTRICT GAME 

J. Beasley Softball 
Sports Complex (Turf) 

JV-5pm 
Var-7pm 

Senior Night 

     


